(1)Type
RVC: Elbow
RVS: Straight
RVU: Union
RVCM: Elbow/gauge
RVUM: Union/gauge
(2)Tube dia
(3)Tube, Thread size

01 02
Specification
Model Designation (Example)
Secondary pressure
(regulated)
Primary pressure
(not regulated)
IN OUT
Code
Size
U10
10-32UNF NPT1/8 NPT1/4
N1 N2
Features
The relieving pressure regulator is used to maintain a constant,
preset downstream pressure in a compact package.
Reverse flow mechanism  -  It can be installed in line between
solenoid valves and actuators, reducing unnecessary air pressure
on return strokes.
The regulator with a pressure gauge is best suited for use with a
manifold type solenoid valve.
Choosing right sized regulators is crucial for efficient air consumption.
φ5/16
5/16
in. SizeTube dia
Code
Size (In.)
5/32
φ5/32 φ3/16 φ1/4
3/16 1/4
(4)Hexagon flat-to-flat specification
U: Hexagon flat-to-flat inch spec. (UNF, NPT)
No code: Hexagon flat-to-flat mm spec.
(4)
REGULATOR  -  Miniature Pressure Reducing Valve
5/32
φ5/32 φ5/16
1/4 5/16Code
Size (In.)
RVC
(1)
N1
(3)
 1/4
(2)
U
φ1/4
Tube
Release ring (polyacetal)
Lock claw (stainless steel)
Elastic sleeve (nitrile rubber)
Resin body (polybutylene terephthalate)
O-ring (nitrile rubber)
V-packing (nitrile rubber)
Spring holder (nickel-plated brass)
Piston (nickel-plated brass)
Pressure adjusting screw (nickel-plated brass)
Metalic body (nickel-plated brass)
Valve body (nickel-plated brass)
Valve body spring(stainless steel)
Pressure adjustment spring (piano wire)
Lock nut (aluminum)
Fluid admitted Air
(0 ~ 0.9MPa)
(0.1 ~ 0.8MPa)
±5%(Full span)
Service pressure range
Pressure setting range
Accuracy (gauge)
(0 ~ 60°C)Service temperature range
(0 ~ 0.8MPa)
0~130.5psi
14.5~116psi